BIU Law Faculty English Course Catalog 2022-2023
Fall Semester Oct. 23-Jan 27

Spring Semester March 12 -June 30 2023

Course No. | Course name Lecturer Semester Course Dates Type BIU ECTS
Credit
99-0015-01 | Multiculturalism and Group Dr. Manal Totry-Jubran, BIU Fall Thursday 13:00-16:00 Lecture 1 4
Rights Law Faculty
manal.totry-jubran@biu.ac.il
99-1016-01 | Law and Technology Dr. Ayelet Sela, BIU Law Faculty | Fall Tuesday 10:00-13:00 Lecture 1 4
ayelet.sela@biu.ac.il
99-4025-01 | Globalization and Law Prof. Arie Reich, BIU Law Fall Monday 15:00-17:00 Seminar 2 8
Faculty
Thursday 12:00-14:00
arie.reich@biu.ac.il
99-0061-01 | Law and Israel- The perspective | Judge Neal Hendel Fall Tuesday 10:00-12:00 (6 sessions) Lecture 0.5 2
of a Supreme Court Justice
99-506-01 | Arab-Israeli Conflict Prof. Abraham Bell, BIU Law Fall Monday 14:00-17:00 Lecture 15 6
Faculty Tuesday 9:00-12:00
(14 sessions)
Avi.bell@biu.ac.il
Judicial Conflict Resolution: Prof. Michal Alberstein, BIU Law | Fall November 6-10, 2022 Crash Course 0.5 2
Courts and Judges in an age of | Faculty
Vanishing Trials Sunday Nov. 6™ 8:00-12:00
99-9117-01 Michal.Alberstein@biu.ac.il Monday Nov. 7" 8:00-11:00
Wednesday Nov. 9" 12:00-16:00
Thursday Nov. 10t 18:00-20:00
99-0051-01 | Meaning of Tolerance Prof. Robin Fretwell Wilson Fall November 20-24, 2022 Crash Course 0.5 2
University of lllinois, USA
Sunday Nov. 20" 16:00-19:00
Wi|S@Ui”inOiS.edU Monday Nov. 215t 14:00-17:00
Wednesday Nov. 23 9:00-13:00
Thursday Nov. 24™ 9:00-12:00
99-0052-01 | Standard Essential Patents and | Dr. Manveen Singh Fall November 28-December 4, 2022 Crash Course | 0.5 2

Competition Law

Jindal Global Law School, India

Monday Nov. 28" — 14:00-17:00
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msingh@jgu.edu.in

Tuesday Nov.29™ - 10:00-12:00
Wednesday Nov. 30th - 10:00-13:00
Thursday Dec.1st - 10:00-13:00
Sunday Dec. 4": 10:00-12:00

99-0058-01 | CSR regulation in the EU Prof. Lukas Rass-Mass and Fall December 5-8, 2022 Crash Course 0.5
Prof. Oana Macove
Toulouse 1 Capitole University, Monday Dec. 5": 14:00-17:00
France Tuesday Dec 6™: 15:00-19:00
Wednesday Dec 7" 9:00-12:00
lukas.rass-masson@ut- Thursday Dec 8": 9:00-12:00
capitole.fr
oana-andreea.macovei@ut-
capitole.fr
99-0043-01 | Problems in U.S. Criminal Law Prof. Jules Epstein Fall December 11-27, 2022 Crash Course 1
Temple University Beasley
School of Law Sunday December 11, 16:00-19:00
Monday December 12%, 8:00-11:00
jules.epstein@temple.edu Tuesday December 13™, 9:00-12:00
Wednesday December 14™, 10:00-14:00
Thursday December 15", 12:00-15:00
Friday December 16", 9:00-12:00
Monday December 26™, 14:00-17:00
Tuesday December 27%, 15:00-19:00
99-0053-01 | Citizenship Law in Context Prof. Kim Rubenstein Fall December 11-15, 2022 Crash Course 0.5
University of Canberra, Australia
Monday Dec. 12t: 14:00-17:00
kim@kim4canberra.com.au Tuesday Dec 13™: 15:00-18:00
Wednesday Dec 14™: 12:00-16:00
Thursday Dec 15™: 9:00-12:00
99-0034-01 | U.S Patent Law Prof. Martin Adelman Fall December 28-January 4 Crash Course | 0.5
George Washington University
Law School Wednesday Dec 28™: 13:00-16:00
Thursday Dec 29%: 16:00-20:00
ad3192@hotmail.com Monday Jan 2"¢: 14:00-17:00
Wednesday Jan 4: 9:00-12:00
99-0055-01 | Best Practices in Legislation Prof. Felix Uhlmann Fall January 9-12, 2023 Crash Course | 0.5

Law Faculty, Zurich University

felix.uhlmann@rwi.uzh.ch

Monday Jan 9™: 14:00-17:00
Tuesday Jan 10™: 9:00-12:00
Wednesday Jan 11" 12:00-16:00
Thursday Jan 12%: 10:00-13:00
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99-0059-01 | Digitalization and EU Private Prof. Matthias Wendland Spring April 16-19, 2023 Crash Course | 0.5
Law University of Graz. Faculty of
Law, Austria Sunday April 161: 12:00-16:00
Monday April 17t 16:00-19:00
matthias.wendland@uni-graz.at Tuesday April 18": 16:00-19:00
Wednesday April 19™: 16:00-19:00
99-0039-01 | The Use of Force in the History Prof. Randall Lesaffer Spring Mayl-4, 2023 Crash Course | 0.5
of International Law Tilburg Law School, Netherlands
Monday May 18- 10:00-14:00
lesaffer@tilburguniversity.edu Tuesday May 2M- 13:00-16:00
Wednesday May 3"- 10:00-13:00
Thursday May 4" -13:00-16:00
99-0056-01 | American Constitutional Theory | Prof. Michael Gerhardt Spring May 4-8, 2023 Crash Course | 0.5
UNC School of Law, University
of North Carolina, USA Thursday May 4™ 16:00-19:00
Friday May 5" 9:00-12:00
gerhardt@email.unc.edu Sunday May 7t 13:00-16:00
Monday May 8" 13:00-17:00
99-0057-01 | Art Law Prof. Deborah R. Gerhardt Spring May 4-8, 2023 Crash Course | 0.5
UNC School of Law, University
of North Carolina, USA Thursday May 4™ 13:00-16:00
Friday May 5" 9:00-12:00
dgerhardt@unc.edu Sunday May 7t 12:00-15:00
Monday May 8" 9:00-13:00
99-0041-01 | The Protection of Fundamental Prof. Jirgen Pirker Spring May 7-11, 2023 Crash Course | 0.5
Rights in the European University of Graz. Faculty of
Multilevel Legal Framework Law, Austria Sunday May 7" 12:00-16:00
Monday May 8™ 9:00-12:00
juergen.pirker@uni-graz.at Tuesday May 9" 13:00-16:00
Thursday May 11t™- 8:00-11:00
99-0054-01 | Compliance In the Global Prof. Timothy Fisher Spring May 14-18, 2023 Crash Course | 0.5
Corporation University of Connecticut School
of Law, USA Sunday May 14" 13:00-16:00
Monday May 15™ 9:00-11:00
timothy.fisher@uconn.edu Tuesday May 16" 13:00-16:00
Wednesday May 17" 10:00-13:00
Thursday May 18" 9:00-11:00
99-0060-01 | Transitions of the Central Prof. Zdenek Kiihn Spring May 21-24, 2023 Crash Course | 0.5

Eastern European Legal
Systems after 1989

Charles University Law School,
Prague, Czech Republic

zdenku@seznam.cz

Sunday May 21st 12:00-16:00
Monday May 22nd 10:00-13:00
Tuesday May 23rd 13:00-16:00
Wednesday May 24th 9:00-12:00
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99-0045-01

Al Discrimination

Prof. Ignacio N. Cofone
McGill University, Faculty of Law

ignacio.cofone@mcgill.ca

Spring

June 8-14, 2023

Thursday June 8" 9:00-11:00
Sunday June 11t 12:00-15:00
Monday June 12" 10:00-13:00
Tuesday June 13" 9:00-11:00
Wednesday June 14 10:00-13:00

Crash Course

0.5
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